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The Barclays Bank Account
Mortgage Current Account Statement
1 to 31 Mar 2008

Your account summary

At a glance
Start balance t- 5,642.26

Money in f 200.00

Money out f- 4,514.37

End balance f "1,327 .8g

Your transactions
Date Description Details Money out Money in Balance

1 Mar Start balance 5,642.26

3 Mar Bill payment to lacqui Lisewski On-line Banking 850.00 4,792.26
Ref: Maint

4 Mar Payment to Tesco Stores 5103 Card Purchase 32.91

Withdrawal at Halifax PLC. WS - Csk Cash Machine 200.00 4,559.35
Uxbridge Timed at 12:36 on 04 Mar

6 Mar Payment to Paypal *nmproducti Card Purchase 12.99 4,546.36

10 Mar Payment to Brgas-Cas Direct Debit 28.00
Ref: 85001 044771 3

Withdrawal at Co-operative Bank, Cash Machine 200,00
Coop Romsey PFS rtmed at l2:00 on
08 Mar

Withdrawal at Tesco Personal Cash Machine 200.00 4,1 18.36
Finance, Tesco Nrth Ham Exp Tlmed
at 19:l 8 on 09 Mar

14 Mar Payment to Paypal *gsmtraders Card Purchase 25.74 4,092.62
Hong Kong This transaction was for
C8P25.74 at exch rate 1.000 on l2 Mar

17 Mar Withdrawal at Lloyds TSB. Torre Cash Machine 100.00
Torquay Timed at 01:14 on 1 5 Mar

Withdrawal at Lloyds TSB, Torre Cash Machine 200.00
Torquay Tlmed at 01:15 on 15 Mar

Continued
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Your transactions continued
Date Description

Withdrawalat HSBC,
404422Torquay Ttmed atQO:24 on 16
Mar

t8 Mar Payment to St Mellons

20 Mar Withdrawal at Halifax PLC, WS - Csk
Uxbridgq Tlmed at 08:51 on 20 Mar

25 Mar Withdrawal at Halifax PLC, WS - Csk
Uxbridge ttmedatl2:48 on 25 Mar

Bill payment from Antczak SB
Ref: Sylwia

26 Mar Payment to lkea

Bill payment to Jacqui Lisewski
Rel Malnt

28 Mar Payment to lohn Lewis

31 Mar Withdrawal at HSBC, 40161587
Cardff St Tlmed at 23:04 on 29 Mar

3l Mar End balance

Details

Cash Machine

Card Purchase

Cash Machine

Cash Machine

On-line Banking

Card Purchase

On line Banking

Card Purchase

Cash Machine

Money out

200.00

402.75

200.00

200.00

146.98

1.000.00

315.00

200.00

Money in

200.00

Balance

3,592.62

3. i 89.87

2,989.87

2,989.87

1,842.89

1.527.89
:

1,327.99

1,?27.89

Openplan

This account forms part of your Openplan arrangement in accordance with your requirements.

As your balance is being offset to reduce the interest payable on your mortgage, it will not earn credit interest.
Therefore, the interest rate shown on this statement will not apply.

Account details
Reserve (overdraft) limit

Credit interest rate

823,320.00

0.10o/o
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